FEATURES：
DC-DC Converter
YHB75 SERIES
75Watt
2250Vdc Isolated
4：1 Input Voltage Range
Single Output
Half Brick Size
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage
and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Selection Guide
Part Number
Input
Voltage
Range
Input Current Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Maximum
capacitor
Load No-Load Full-Load
Vdc  mA(typ) mA(typ) Vdc mA(typ) %(typ) μF
YHB75-24S033 9-36 100 2780 3.3 18000 89 30000
YHB75-24S05 9-36 100 3434 5 15000 91 30000
YHB75-24S12 9-36 100 3434 12 6250 91 5200
YHB75-24S15 9-36 100 3434 15 5000 91 3300
YHB75-24S24 9-36 100 3472 24 3125 90 1300
YHB75-48S05 18-75 75 1717 5 15000 91 30000
YHB75-48S12 18-75 75 1698 12 6250 92 5200
YHB75-48S15 18-75 75 1698 15 5000 92 3300
YHB75-48S24 18-75 75 1717 24 3125 91 1300
YHB75-110S05 40-160 35 757 5 15000 90 30000
YHB75-110S12 40-160 35 749 12 6250 91 5200
YHB75-110S15 40-160 35 749 15 5000 91 3300
YHB75-110S24 40-160 35 749 24 3125 91 1300
Part Number
YHB  75 - 24  S  05
A  B  C  D  E
A: Series